CMF 110

BAIN MARIE DISPLAY
CORIAN FROST

GLASS

Possibility of
changing light color
in GLASS decoration

model

I~ |==lE

2 |
m

LED

ECO

FRIENDLY
R290

Bain marie detail Storage doors Water exit valve
k Exterior made of corian, glass and stainless steel 304 k Resistance thermostat
k Interior stainless steel 304 k Water exit valve
k Front decoration with matte glass and LED light k Storage space
k Insulation with ecological polyurethane 5cm k LED lighting on display

kHeight adjustable inox feet k ON-OFF lighting switch




CMF 110

Front panel is
available in multiple
colors

WOOD

BAIN MARIE DISPLAY
CORIAN FROST

CORIAN

FRIENDLY

R290
7,

MODEL CMF 110 CMF 150 CMF 180

180 x 90 x 130

External dimensions (WxDxH) cm.
Temperature Range (°C)

Sliding Doors

Stainless steel gastronorm containers 1/1 (Pcs)
Inox Feet (Pcs/Dimensions (H) cm.)
Voltage / Frequency (V/Hz)

Input Power (W)

Controller

Internal Light

Decoration Light

Net Weight (kg)

Volume (m3)

PRICE - Decoration GLASS
PRICE - Decoration WOOD

PRICE - Decoration INOX

Prices do not include gastronorm containers

110x90x 130
+30 to +90

2
3

4/10-13
220-240/50
1550
Analog

LED
LED
115

1,28

150 x 90 x 130
+30to +90

2
4

4/10-13
220-240/50
1550
Analog

LED
LED
130
1,75

+30to +90

2
5

4/10-13

220-240/50

3050
Analog

LED
LED
140
2,10

117




