## CMF 110

#### **BAIN MARIE DISPLAY**

#### **CORIAN FROST**



**GLASS** 



Possibility of changing light color in GLASS decoration model



Bain marie detail



Storage doors



Water exit valve















- k Exterior made of corian, glass and stainless steel 304
- k Interior stainless steel 304
- k Front decoration with matte glass and LED light
- k Insulation with ecological polyurethane 5cm
- k Height adjustable inox feet

- k Resistance thermostat
- k Water exit valve
- k Storage space
- k LED lighting on display
- k ON-OFF lighting switch

# CMF 110

### **BAIN MARIE DISPLAY**

**CORIAN FROST** 



WOOD









INOX









MODEL	CMF 110	CMF 150	CMF 180
External dimensions (WxDxH) cm.	110 x 90 x 130	150 x 90 x 130	180 x 90 x 130
Temperature Range (°C)	+30 to +90	+30 to +90	+30 to +90
Sliding Doors	2	2	2
Stainless steel gastronorm containers 1/1 (Pcs)	3	4	5
Inox Feet (Pcs/Dimensions (H) cm.)	4 / 10-13	4/10-13	4/10-13
Voltage / Frequency (V/Hz)	220 - 240 / 50	220 - 240 / 50	220 - 240 / 50
Input Power (W)	1550	1550	3050
Controller	Analog	Analog	Analog
Internal Light	LED	LED	LED
Decoration Light	LED	LED	LED
Net Weight (kg)	115	130	140
Volume (m3)	1,28	1,75	2,10
PRICE - Decoration GLASS			
PRICE - Decoration WOOD			
PRICE - Decoration INOX			